
Baton Rouge Community College (including Capital Area Technical College) Janyth Matkin Dual Enrollment Director (832) 244-0558 matkinj@mybrcc.edu
Bossier Parish Community College Donna Womack Associate Vice-Chancellor, Innovative Learning (318) 648-6211 dwomack@bpcc.edu
Central Louisiana Technical Community College LaRunda Hobbs Pierce Dual Enrollment Coordinator & Transition Specialist (318) 308-1680 larundahobbs@cltcc.edu 
Delgado Community College Everett Jones Dual Enrollment Advisor (504) 671-6503 ejone1@dcc.edu
L.E. Fletcher Technical Community College Nicol Blanchard Perkins Coordinator (985) 448-7919 nicol.blanchard@fletcher.edu
Louisiana Delta Community College Ginger Keyes Asst. Director of Recruitment (318) 345-9000 gingerkeyes@ladelta.edu
Northshore Technical Community College Daniel Roberts Vice Chancellor of Student Learning (985) 773-4410 danielroberts@northshorecollege.edu
Northwest Louisiana Technical College Lynne McCoy Dual Enrollment Contact (318) 678-6000 lmccoy@bpcc.edu
Nunez Community College Brittney Barras Dual Enrollment Contact (504) 278-6425 bbarras@nunez.edu
River Parishes Community College Crystal Lee Vice Chancellor of Instruction (225) 675-8270 clee@rpcc.edu
South Central Louisiana Technical College Stephanie Leonard Dual Enrollment Coordinator/Director of Academic Affairs (985) 380-2957 Ext.348 stephanieleonard@scl.edu
South Louisiana Community College Dr. David Volpe, D. Ed. Vice Chancellor for Student Services (337) 521-8954 david.volpe@solacc.edu
SOWELA Technical Community College Mathilda Rigmaiden Dean; Temporary Dual Enrollment Coordinator (337) 421-6966 mathilda.rigmaiden@sowela.edu

Grambling State University Patricia Jenkins-Hutcherson University Registrar, Executive Director of Enrollment Mgt. (318) 274-3242 jenkinsp@gram.edu
Louisiana State University Agricultural & Mechanical College Phoebe Rouse Gordon A. Cain Center for STEM Literacy, Co-Director (225) 578-2659 prouse@lsu.edu
Louisiana State University - Alexandria Shelly Kieffer Director of Admissions and Recruiting (318) 473-6417 skieffer@lsua.edu
Louisiana State University - Eunice L. Patton Griffith Director of Continuing Education (337) 550-1390 lgriffit@lsue.edu
Louisiana State University - Shreveport Tara Brando Sullivan Director, Admissions (318) 795-2403 tara.sullivan@lsus.edu
Louisiana Tech University Pamela Ford Dean of Enrollment Management (318) 257-3031 prford@latech.edu
McNeese State University Stephanie Tarver Dual Enrollment Contact (337) 562-4250 starver@mcneese.edu
Nicholls State University Meghan Hebert, MAT Instructor, Academic Advisor, & Dual Enrollment Coordinator (985) 448-4117 meagan.hebert@nicholls.edu
Northwestern State University Julie Longlois Coordinator, Carl D. Perkins Program (318) 357-6355 longloisj@nsula.edu
Southeastern Louisiana University Dr. Jeffrey S.Temple Asst. Vice-President for Academic Programs (985) 549-5650 jeffrey.temple@selu.edu
Southern University  Agricultural & Mechanical College Dr. Dana Carpenter Director Dual Enrollment (225) 771-2394 dana_carpenter@subr.edu
Southern University at New Orleans Leatrice Latimore Asst. Vice-Chancellor for Enrollment Management (504) 286-5189 llatimor@suno.edu
Southern University at Shreveport Saundra Bigham Coordinator, Dual Enrollment Program, Academic Outreach (318) 670-9384 sbigham@susla.edu
University of Louisiana at Lafayette Amanda Doyle Director, University College (337) 482-6729 amandad@louisiana.edu
University of Louisiana Monroe Marilyn McIntosh Office of Extended Learning & Quality Enhancement Director (318) 342-1031 mcintosh@ulm.edu
University of New Orleans Susan Dandridge Associate Director, Enrollment Services (504 ) 280-7014 susan.dandridge@uno.edu
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